Ticket No.
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10
11
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
25
26
27
30
31
33
35
37
39
41
42
43
44
45
47

Total: 650

Name

Scott A
Tim Hulme
Leah Jones
Dan Fairington
Derek Bain
Abbie Finley
Scott A
Carl Rance
Robert Wringe
Sam Bond
Phillippa Stewart
Rob Daines
Emily Ramsey
Andrew Broader
Robert Wringe
Jonathon Gray
Rob Daines
Brendan Murphy
Scott A
Leigh Phillips
David Waterhouse
Paul Record
Jonathon Gray
Adam Billingham
Martin Medlycott
Mark Russell
Tim Hulme
Sam Bond
Lewis Belletty
Brian Hichens
Sam Bond

Donald Bowman

Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

48
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
84
86

Name

Scott A
Tim Hulme
Leigh Phillips
Jonathon Gray
Steven Houghton
Adam Billingham
Chris Richardson
Brendan Murphy
Jonathon Gray
Scott A
Adam Billingham
Oakley Nas
John Johnson
Tony Wright
Ishaag Ghani
Hayley Macpherson
Dan Hunt
Brodie Frith
Richard Jennings
Jonathon Gray
Gerwyn Windrum
Scott A
Scott A
Graeme Webster
Steve Houghton
Scott A
Danny Hanson
Derek Bain
Jonathon Gray
Wayne Passmore
Jonathan Haycocks

Martin Allan

Ticket No.

87
89
90
91
95
98
100
101
102
105
106
107
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
131
132
134

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Joel Pittaway
Lewis Belletty
Ryan Turner
Lewis Belletty
Scott A
Keith Bailey
Scott A
Leah Jones
James Gott
Esther Hush
Mark Russell
Marc Dean
Jonathon Gray
Scott A
Scott A
Abbie Finley
John Johnson
Samuel Tilley
Aaron Connor
Ryan Turner
Marc Dean
Dan Fairington
Scott A
Scott A
Chris Sheppard
Scott A
Hayley Macpherson
Scott A
Andrew Broader
Andree Morgans
Ross Oneill

Lewis Belletty
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=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
137 Tim Hulme 178 Christopher Baxter 231 Michael Navesey
138 Scott A 179 Samuel Tilley 232 Leah Jones
139 Keira Murphy 180 Kevin Weeks 233 Sam Caldwell
140 Scott A 181 Ellen Inker 237 Brendan Murphy
141 Sam Bond 184 Brendan Murphy 238 Robert Wringe
142 Abbie Finley 186 Lewis Belletty 239 Derek Bain
143 Scott A 187 Jonathon Gray 240 Keira Murphy
144 Mark Russell 188 Lewis Belletty 243 John Johnson
145 Abbie Finley 190 Scott A 244 Jason Steadman
146 Scott A 191 Nathan Roberts 245 Jason Ramsey
147 Scott A 192 Danny Hanson 246 Robert Wringe
148 Brian Hichens 193 Brian Hichens 247 Dan Fairington
149 Scott A 194 Brendan Murphy 248 Tim Hulme
150 Leah Jones 196 Jack Macleod 249 Abbie Finley
151 Jonathon Gray 197 Leah Jones 251 Steven Houghton
152 John Macleod 199 Leigh Phillips 252 Paul Brown
153 Carl Rance 200 Steve Houghton 253 Gordon Bickerton
154 Carl Rance 204 Tim Hulme 255 Scott A
155 Jason Steadman 206 Brian Hichens 260 Brendan Murphy
156 Martin Tait 207 Leigh Phillips 261 Scott A
158 Ed Johnston 208 Jonathon Gray 262 Keith Bailey
160 Matt Sims 209 Brandon Blore 263 Marc Dean
161 Duane Peacock 212 Brendan Murphy 264 Craig Hannah
162 Mark Russell 213 Nicola Donnelly 267 Jonathon Gray
164 Jonathon Gray 214 Lewis Belletty 268 Leah Jones
165 Duane Peacock 215 Mark Russell 269 Andree Morgans
166 Kelly Baxter 216 Steven Houghton 270 Abbie Finley
167 Lewis Belletty 219 Katie Hewitt 272 Jonathon Gray
168 Sam Caldwell 221 Scott A 273 Rob Daines
172 Christopher Baxter 222 Michael Navesey 275 Mark Russell
174 Andrew Broader 224 Aaron Connor 276 Jake Manning
176 Scott A 227 Leah Jones 278 Jonathon Gray

Total: 650 « Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm Page 2 of 7
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=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
279 Kevin Ledwidgr 324 Mark Russell 375 Chris Richardson
280 Scott A 325 Jonathon Gray 376 John Johnson
282 Christopher Baxter 326 Tim Hulme 377 Lewis Belletty
283 Scott A 327 Scott A 378 Jason Steadman
284 Brian Hichens 328 Scott A 379 Robert Wringe
285 Jonathon Gray 329 Brendan Murphy 380 Dan Fairington
287 Mark Hopkins 331 Jonathon Gray 381 Tina Miles
289 Jonathon Gray 334 Jonathon Gray 382 Lewis Belletty
290 Lewis Belletty 335 Jonathon Gray 383 Scott A
291 Ross Oneill 336 Christopher Baxter 384 Dan Fairington
293 Kevin Stockley 337 Brian Hichens 385 Jack Macleod
294 Gwen Birch 338 Lewis Belletty 386 Robert Wringe
295 Scott A 342 Tim Hulme 389 Jonathon Gray
296 Tom Morley 344 Abbie Finley 390 Lewis Belletty
297 Dan Fairington 346 Leigh Phillips 391 Brendan Murphy
299 Louise Larisch 347 Jonathon Gray 392 Esther Hush
300 Jonathon Gray 348 Kevin Stockley 393 Scott A
301 Scott A 350 Brian Totten 395 Wayne Passmore
303 Scott A 351 Tim Hulme 397 Carl Rance
305 Scott A 352 Martine Sennett 398 Scott A
306 Ray Watt 355 Scott A 399 Lewis Belletty
308 Joanne Cross 356 Brendan Murphy 400 Esther Hush
310 Brendan Murphy 357 Lewis Belletty 401 Scott A
311 Abbie Finley 358 Jonathon Gray 402 Gary Perry
312 Scott A 360 Andrew Broader 403 Scott A
313 Aaron Connor 361 Brodie Frith 405 June Pywell
315 Mark Luker 362 Dan Fairington 406 Andree Morgans
316 Karen Chapman 364 Scott A 407 Abbie Finley
317 Nathan Roberts 366 Jonathon Gray 408 Scott A
318 Jason Steadman 370 Matthew Jones 409 Stephen Greer
319 Leah Jones 373 Paul Harvey 410 Brendan Murphy
322 Lewis Belletty 374 Jonathon Gray 411 Martin Medlycott

Total: 650 « Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 of 7
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Ticket No. Name
412 Brodie Frith
414 June Pywell
415 Sean Vaughan
417 Mitchell Loveridge
418 Brendan Murphy
419 Leah Jones
420 Becky Jackson
422 Dan Fairington
423 Tim Hulme
425 Steven Jones
427 Tim Hulme
428 Samuel Tilley
430 Lewis Belletty
432 Kevin Ledwidgr
434 Jonathon Gray
435 Jonathon Gray
439 Tina Miles
440 Brendan Murphy
441 Imran Rafiq
444 Jason Ramsey
445 Leah Jones
446 Robert Wringe
449 Scott A
451 Keith Bailey
452 James Christie
453 Adam Billingham
455 Carl Rance
459 Jason Ramsey
460 Martin Allan
461 Steve Houghton
462 Leah Jones
463 Kevin Weeks

Total: 650 < Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

466
467
468
469
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
480
482
483
484
485
486
487
489
490
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
504

Name

Lewis Belletty
Scott A
Dan Fairington
Craig Hannah
Jonathon Gray
Leah Jones
Jonathon Gray
Jake Manning
John Johnson
Brendan Murphy
Andree Morgans
Kelly Baxter
Scott A
Scott A
Scott A
Lewis Belletty
Brian Hichens
Marcus Woods
Lewis Belletty
Michael Turnbull
Lewis Belletty
Jonathon Gray
Jack Macleod
Chris Sheppard
Oakley Nas
Dan Fairington
Esther Hush
Wayne Passmore
Leah Jones
Scott A
Scott A

Duane Peacock

Ticket No.

505
506
509
510
511
512
513
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
527
528
530
531
532
533
534
536
538
539
540
541
544
545
547

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Adam Billingham
Derek Bain
Neil James

Kevin Stockley
Martin Medlycott
Joel Pittaway
Lewis Belletty
Tim Hulme
Billy H
Lewis Belletty

Jamie Baldasera
Paul Harvey

Dan Fairington
Scott A

Andrew Broader

Paul Harvey
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty

Rob Daines
Ryan Turner

Sam Bond
Danny Hanson
Scott A
Jenna Johnston
Duane Peacock
Scott A
Adam Billingham
Scott A
Scott A

Wayne Passmore

Esther Hush

Mark Russell
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
548 Scott A 587 Robert Wringe 633 Gordon Bickerton
549 Chris Sheppard 589 Natasha Wingfield 636 Lewis Belletty
550 Tim Hulme 590 Deborah Coke 638 Nathan Roberts
551 Antony Neil 591 Mark Russell 639 Carl Rance
552 David Waterhouse 593 Paul Jackson 640 Adam Billingham
553 Scott A 594 Natasha Wingfield 641 Jonathon Gray
554 Mark Russell 595 Scott A 642 Tom Morley
555 Steven Houghton 596 Adam Billingham 643 Lewis Belletty
557 Martin Allan 598 June Pywell 644 Lewis Belletty
558 Marc Dean 601 Jonathon Gray 646 Scott A
560 Lewis Belletty 602 Jonathon Gray 647 Al Amin
561 Tim Hulme 604 Brandon Blore 648 Scott A
562 Robert Wringe 605 Paul Harvey 649 Steven Houghton
563 Duane Peacock 606 Rob Daines 650 Lewis Belletty
564 Ryan Turner 607 Paul Record 651 Brian Hichens
565 Lewis Belletty 608 Leah Jones 652 Keith Bailey
566 Brendan Murphy 611 Scott A 657 Dan Fairington
567 Brodie Frith 612 Brendan Murphy 659 Paul Williams
568 Jason Steadman 613 Abbie Finley 660 Lewis Belletty
569 Scott A 615 Scott A 661 Brian Hichens
571 Dan Fairington 616 Paul Williams 662 Tim Hulme
572 Leigh Phillips 617 Jonathon Gray 663 Marcus Woods
575 Scott A 618 Aaron Connor 664 Martin Medlycott
577 Scott A 620 Leah Jones 665 Lewis Belletty
578 Samuel Tilley 622 Gordon Bickerton 669 Scott A
579 Scott A 625 Joel Pittaway 670 Katy Large
580 Dan Fairington 626 Lee Bell 671 Scott A
582 Jamie Forrester 627 Marc Dean 672 Gerwyn Windrum
583 Ellen Inker 628 Jonathon Gray 673 Lewis Belletty
584 Scott A 629 Jason Ramsey 674 Adam Billingham
585 Jenna Johnston 630 Craig Hannah 676 Paul Williams
586 Ryan Turner 631 Lorna Eccleshare 677 Lewis Belletty

Total: 650 « Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm Page 5 of 7



Ticket No.

678
679
680
682
684
685
686
688
691
692
693
694
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
704
706
707
708
709
711
713
714
715
716
717
719
720

Total: 650

Name

Jonathon Gray
Leigh Phillips
Dan Fairington
Scott A
Derek Bain
Carl Rance
John Johnson
Brian Hichens
Christopher Baxter
Wayne Passmore
Scott A
Lewis Belletty
Phillippa Stewart
Nick Squires
Wesley Potter
Lewis Belletty
Brendan Murphy
Kelly Baxter
Dan Fairington
Leigh Phillips
Joel Pittaway
Leigh Phillips
Karen Chapman
Martin Allan
Martin Allan
Leigh Phillips
lan Mcgaan
Mark Russell
Oakley Nas
Scott A
Keith Bailey
Lewis Belletty

Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
741
742
743
744
747
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
757
758

Name

Martin Medlycott
Danny Hanson
Jonathon Gray
Craig Hannah

Tim Hulme
Tim Hulme
Paul Harvey
Carl Rance
Brendan Murphy
Jonathon Gray
Marc Turner
Joel Pittaway
Scott A

Jonathon Gray

Jonathon Gray
Scott A
Scott A
Scott A

Samuel Tilley

Kevin Weeks

Brendan Murphy

Chris Sheppard
Nick Squires

Jason Ramsey
Matthew Jones

Brendan Murphy
Dan Fairington

Scott A
Tim Hulme
Jonathon Gray
Martin Allan

Emily Ramsey

Ticket No.

759
760
761
762
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
775
7
779
780
783
785
788
789
790
792
793
794
796
798
799
800
801
803
804
805

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Jonathon Gray
Martin Medlycott
Mark Russell
Brendan Murphy
Gordon Bickerton
Marcus Woods
Scott A
Scott A
Lewis Belletty
Esther Hush
Daniel Monks
Shannon Doman
Katy Large
Scott A
John Johnson
Dan Fairington
Danny Hanson
Jonathon Gray
Roxanna Faulkner
Sean Marshall
Marcus Woods
Lewis Belletty
Tommy Green
Scott A
Dan Hunt
Scott A
Kev Hope
John Johnson
Leah Jones
Tim Hulme
Brendan Murphy
Natasha Wingfield
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Ticket No. Name
806 Brodie Frith
807 Carl Inker
808 Mark Russell
809 June Pywell
810 Dan Fairington
812 Scott A
813 Steven Houghton
816 Lewis Belletty
817 Scott A
818 Jonathon Gray
820 June Pywell
821 Donald Bowman
822 Scott A
823 Jonathon Gray
824 Sarah Darrah
825 Andy Morris
826 Leah Jones
827 Daniel Edkins
828 Scott A
829 Martin Medlycott
830 Scott A
831 Brendan Murphy
832 Kevin Weeks
833 Scott A
837 John Johnson
838 James Jackson
839 Andree Morgans
840 Mitchell Loveridge
841 Aaron Connor
842 Leah Jones
844 Lewis Belletty
845 Leah Jones

Total: 650 < Draw: April 30, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

846
849
850
851
852
853
854
856
857
858
859
861
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
871
872
874
875
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
886

Name Ticket No.
Dan Fairington 887
Jonathon Gray 888
Chris Sheppard 890
Martin Medlycott 891

Natasha Wingfield 893
Tony Wright 894
Samuel Tilley 895
John Johnson 896
Craig Hannah 897
Martin Allan 899
Ellen Inker

Jonathon Gray
Scott A
James Taylor
Samuel Tilley
Lewis Belletty
Jonathon Gray
Brendan Murphy
Carl Rance
Lewis Belletty
Natasha Wingfield
Lee Bell
Stephen Blyth
Marcus Woods
Phillippa Stewart
Leah Jones
Martin Medlycott
Jonathon Gray
Kevin Weeks
Martin Darren
Tim Hulme

Andy Morris

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Samuel Tilley
Adam Billingham
Carl Rance
Mitchell Loveridge
Martin Medlycott
Lewis Belletty
Mark Russell
Mark Russell
Gordon Bickerton

Robert Wringe
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